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LICENSE
NUMBER

11315

11652

11711

12098

12296

12351

12^2

12619

127b9

131UO

T«;m

13653

13621].

13950

Iii006

ILL 114,8

D.TPP

14800

14804

1^-927

1^918

1'5082

1*110

1^1 00

15295

1^581

1566^

1^76^

1RQ77

16lf60

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Cromer

Crosland

C™nf

C-nnwp

Crossland

Crosby

Cpout

Crosby

Crouch

Crump

rr0r^r

Cromer

Crump ton

Crolley

Cromer

Crouch

Crouch

Crossland

DCrutchf i el d

Cross

Crouder

Crowe

Or1 n shy

Crowley

Crocker

Crosby

CT-nmni-ifi

Cronr^r*

Crowe 11 1

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Terry Ryan
West Cola.. S.C.

Daniel Lee
West Columbia, S.

Robert Hue-h

Lexinp-tr>nT S. C.

Gaston, S. C-
Arthur William

Cnlnrthl* S. C.

William Oscar. II
Gable, <5. C.

Danny Keith

James Dwight

Lexington, S. C.
i*eter Michael

Lexington, a. C.

Gwin Orman
Columbia » S.C.

Walter Ronald
'Birnn nnTi^m A^^
Hartwell Fom^oy,
Lexington, S, C.

Simon

State Park , S.C.

Terry Winston

Lexington, S.C.

Terry Rynn
W-^st Cola. S. C.

Kenneth Wayne

Leesville. S. C.
Tony tfllia

West Cola.. SC

Vernon Jerome , J

Swansea, SC.

Walter Linard

Lexington S.C.

Golden Hubert, 13
Thamaston. Ga.

Alonza D shea, Jr.

Leesville, S.C.

George Murry
West Cnla, S.C.

.Tam^s Robert

Wpsat r.r/i a - p -r ._/

West Cola, S.C.

Lynn Gerald

West C0la: S.C.

Michael Anthony

West ^ola. S C

Henry Leen. Jr.

Curtis Clifford
Gaston.S.C.

West Cola.

Col nmb-i a ? S T C _

,—

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Ant nony

Wga v i 1
C-

Kyzer

Shivers

smith

' Alexander

Black

Beagle

Boney

Taylor

Kvzer

McClain

Crapps

Morris

Oswalt

Phillips

r. McCaw

Sessions

I Walker

Bryant

Hudson

Easterwood

?. Rucker

Tatham

Cheek

Jones

Starl*2*^7

Hare

r

1 s4

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Judy Marie
Cayce, i5, U.

irM<w Jnann^
Wfts t Cola . ,S.C.

R Ah Via Arm

Lexington, 3. C.

Dorothy "uth
Gastonf S. C.

Jessie Viola
Leesville, S. C.

Stlvia Capers
Bgtesturg, (Salu^s

Marv Ann

Batesburg, S. C»

Elizabeth Marie
Lexinsrton.S.C.
Lucy Ruth

West Columbia, 3

Marie Alice
West Columbia, S,

Donelle Jessie

Lexington, S. C,
Mae Bell

Stste Park, S.C.

Pamela Diane

Gilbert, S. C.

Virginia Ruth
Lexington, S. C,

Debra Kay

Batesburg. S.C.

" Mary Ann
Woodruff, S. C.
Linda Jean Harse

West Cola, S.C.

Nancy Joan
Cayce, S.C.

Mapy Susanne

Cayce, S C

Joyce Mariea

I.eesvillfl S TCT

Cynthia Jean
West Cola, S.C.

Lesley Ellen

West Cola, S .C.
Khonda Lynn

Swansea, S.C.
Ann Yvonne

Cayce, S.C r

West Cola S C*
Barbara Ann

Loretta Ann
Lexington. SC.

Rg.cli^ 1 Dyan
Cayce

Dorothy Smith

I * *r *i r^ f*t.ftfisviii e; s.n.

W")

AH« of
Man

Age of
Woman

20

IV

?n
15

?k
23

^4-Q

40

68
69

2?

2k

21
46
20
20

~1~8c.
22

C 18

9R

22

37
65
51
20

16

2i|
22

28
22

25

22

7 22

26

42

37

P?

19

17

18
20

13
18
16
16

??

19

1Q

?*

18

17
40

30

^V?

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

N

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

XJ

W

w

w

w

W

W

w

W

W

1. Date Application Filed
Z. Date Licence Issued

Month

Jun
Jun
Jan
Jan

Mar

Oct
Oct

Jan
Feb

Mar
Mar

May

May
Aug
AUK
flov

Nov

Aug
Aug

Nov
Dec,

Dec
Nov

Dec

May

May

June
June

Jul
Jul

Jul
Jul
May

May
May

May

Jnm

June

Day

V
11
RO

26

3
5
8

9
29

17

26
29
26
28

10
11
V

Xear

1959
1V6V

1Q70
1970

1970
1970

J520.
1970
1971
1971

1971
1Q71

1971
1971

1971

1971
IV 71

1C) 1V71

28j_l972
29

?n

13
15
30

II
11

18

11
12

30

31
18
23
1

1972

1Q7°

1Q72

1Q7P

1972
1972
1972

1973

1973

197^

197

1973
1973

J5Z3
1973

1. Date oF Marriage
8. Date of Return

Month

Jun
Jun

Jan
Feb

Oct.
Oct

Apr

Apr

May

Jun
Aug

Nov

Nov

Day

10

23
30
3

q

9

18

22

?9

2
18

12

29

S^p^q.
Sept 6

Nov

Dsc

I^<-

Jan
Dec

Dec

May

May

June
S June

AUK
Aug

-Aug.
Aug

5 1974 May

2^1

1

?•}

4

U

Vear

1V69
1969
1970
1970

1970
1970

1971
1971
1971
1971

1971

1971

1971

= 1Q7

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. D. E. Canaday
Cayce, S. C.

Rev. Arthur Martin
Wes t Columbia , S . C .

Qiariae a.HeoirJLx
H. P. for S. C.

Hev.william B.West,
Lexington Bounty

Bev. Hubert C.Dunl

Lexington County, S
H^Bay-^m'-i^
Probate Judge
i^xington, S. C.

Rev. Willie E.Winburi

Fairfield County

? Rp?v R_ "Rar*T MnHnm

197 £ Lexington, S. C.

1972
1972

1 Q72

1973

1972

1972
25 197:

31

1^

IS
1̂
8
,

1973

197 '

197:

1973
1973
1971

8 1973
22

20 1974 May 2:

1

2

27

1 197-

2 197-

19714-

2&j 1Q714

2^ 1Q714
t

_iluiie27_j
Aug

Aug
Sept

Sept

Sep
Sept

Dec.

Dec.

197lf

26 19?1

?f
6

9
b

j

6

9

197^

^ 197
197^
197^
197lf

April 1^ tQ7^
Apr
May
May
June

June

Au
Aug

Mar
Mar

1R

19

?n
17
18
?7
28

^
18

1Q75

197^

197^
197^
1Q7R

1975

197^
1976

1
June 3

June 6

1974

3 197

197lf

197lf

July 12 197L

July -K 1Q7^

«ev Shock ley Few

Richlsnd Cty r S.n.

RevT"Davi(S Tl , f!r*ornea r

Lexington Ho.

H. Ray Hem
Proba te Judge
Lexington C tv . S .C.
Rev. J.Kirk Hendrii

Lexington Co.

Rev. L. H. Shall,
Lexington ^o.

Rev. L.S. Clark

Aieken Co.

Rev. Wilbur Rush

Woodruff, S. C.

Rev. Ronald L. Ben

t Lexinqton Co.

Carl B. BartlQtt
N. P. for S.C.

RicMand Co.

REMARKS

Consent of srandmot
Minnie Lucas

Jr.

fP
, C.

b.Q . ,Tr- .

:ks Consent of mother

Jr.

nett

- Rev. Paul H. Bullington

- Lexington Co.
June 2^ 197¥ Rev. James A. Wii;

3\ti.-jr 9

Aue
Sep
Sep
Sep

^

t 1
t 1

!• Sejit

Oct

Dec,

_I2£C.

Apr
Anr

May

Hay

4

n onL.

l Qyl-j.

& 197
*+• 197
8 197

Lexington Co.

Lonnie H. Shall, J
+ Lexington Co.

f Rev.Ikvid L. Cren
+ Lexington Co.

^ 1974 Rev. Henry C. Siira[• •*
1974 Lexinqton Co.I I

11 197* Kev. Steven B. Fo>

li 1Q7V Lexington.*. Co.
1Q TQTt; -Ro-^T- W i l T - i a m TV Ha

pl^.

?8

1075

197^
1Q7cr

Texin n ro

Rev. Melvin E. Amui
T,fli-x"inp"hnn f.n .

June 2") 197^ Rev. F. Paul Kami3
June

Aua
^6 197$ LexinstonCo.

30
se*pt 3
Apr

Apr

16
2C

1975

1975
1982

1982

Rev. Lonnie shull/J

Lexinaton Co.
Rev Barry T Antle^

Leesville SC

LiaoftfhQont ^ F^i-h«r

-.

shaw

ion^onsent of Father

fleO^^k ^^vSWv.

irtl^

ids on

.er

7 .

er

-

,L

.j


